
District #5 - Northwest  

Citizens Planning Advisory Committee 
 

* Effective April 2024, the NW CPAC will move to the Legends Center 
 

Meeting Location: Lincoln Villa Senior Center, 7866 New Kings Road - 32219 

Meeting Time:         6:00 pm 

 

City of Jacksonville NEIGHBORHOODS SERVICES OFFICE: 214 N. Hogan St., 5th Floor  Jacksonville, Florida 32202 
Edwina Henry District 5 Coordinator – Ehenry@coj.net 

(904) 255-8260 
 

 
 

2024 Northwest CPAC Meeting Dates 

Thursday, January 11, 2024  

  

Thursday, February 8, 2024  

  

Thursday, March 14, 2024  

 

 * Meeting Location Change – The Legends Center – 5130 Soutel Dr – 32208 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 – Community Room 

  

Thursday, May 9, 2024 – Community Room 

  

Thursday, June 13, 2024 – Community Room 

  

July - No Meeting  
  

Thursday, August 8, 2024 – Meeting Room #124 

  

Thursday, September 12, 2024 – Community Room 

  

Thursday, October 10, 2024 – Meeting Room #124 

  

Thursday, November 14, 2024 – Community Room 
  

December - No Meeting  
 

Meetings are subject to change and cancellation.  

 

 

  

If you have any questions, please contact Edwina Henry,   

Neighborhood Coordinator at 255-8260 or EHenry@coj.net  


